
Overall Female Results

Place Time Pace Name ID Age Gender

1 21:58.9 7:05.4 Warner, Ariel 145 13 female

2 21:59.0 7:05.5 Locke, Kaylee 155 13 female

3 22:24.9 7:13.8 Giegling, Betsy 119 39 female

4 22:51.5 7:22.4 Dix, Heather 116 27 female

5 23:33.2 7:35.9 Krogman, Emily 135 26 female

6 25:51.7 8:20.5 Flanders, Charis 101 27 female

7 26:55.0 8:41.0 Babcock, Falicitie 162 11 female

8 28:05.0 9:03.5 Tubbs, Gywn 141 13 female

9 28:11.0 9:05.5 Seeley, Sami 138 20 female

10 28:29.9 9:11.5 Tubbs, Ashley 139 40 female

11 28:58.7 9:20.8 Crain, Megan 132 33 female

12 29:21.0 9:28.0 Coffman, Hannah 112 16 female

13 29:26.2 9:29.7 Giegling, Annie 123 9 female

14 29:27.0 9:30.0 Giegling, Mackie 121 14 female

15 31:18.5 10:05.9 Dedloff, Emma 157 13 female

16 32:44.2 10:33.6 Eckstein, Delaney 131 21 female

17 32:52.7 10:36.3 Muniz, Val 160 35 female

18 33:58.5 10:57.6 Scheerhorn, Anna 126 21 female

19 34:40.0 11:10.9 Coffman, Chara 108 11 female

20 35:44.3 11:31.7 Coffman, Missy 113 40 female

21 36:46.0 11:51.6 Krogman, Tamara 137 52 female

22 37:25.6 12:04.4 Warner, Sarah 163 8 female

23 37:38.6 12:08.6 Giegling, Kery 125 7 female

24 39:10.0 12:38.0 Scheerhorn, Grace 127 19 female

Female (10 and Under)



Place Time Pace Name ID Age Gender

1 29:26.2 9:29.7 Giegling, Annie 123 9 female

2 37:25.6 12:04.4 Warner, Sarah 163 8 female

3 37:38.6 12:08.6 Giegling, Kery 125 7 female

Female (11-14)

Place Time Pace Name ID Age Gender

1 21:58.9 7:05.4 Warner, Ariel 145 13 female

2 21:59.0 7:05.5 Locke, Kaylee 155 13 female

3 26:55.0 8:41.0 Babcock, Falicitie 162 11 female

4 28:05.0 9:03.5 Tubbs, Gywn 141 13 female

5 29:27.0 9:30.0 Giegling, Mackie 121 14 female

6 31:18.5 10:05.9 Dedloff, Emma 157 13 female

7 34:40.0 11:10.9 Coffman, Chara 108 11 female

Female (15-19)

Place Time Pace Name ID Age Gender

1 29:21.0 9:28.0 Coffman, Hannah 112 16 female

2 39:10.0 12:38.0 Scheerhorn, Grace 127 19 female

Female (20-29)

Place Time Pace Name ID Age Gender

1 22:51.5 7:22.4 Dix, Heather 116 27 female

2 23:33.2 7:35.9 Krogman, Emily 135 26 female

3 25:51.7 8:20.5 Flanders, Charis 101 27 female

4 28:11.0 9:05.5 Seeley, Sami 138 20 female

5 32:44.2 10:33.6 Eckstein, Delaney 131 21 female

6 33:58.5 10:57.6 Scheerhorn, Anna 126 21 female



Female (30-39)

Place Time Pace Name ID Age Gender

1 22:24.9 7:13.8 Giegling, Betsy 119 39 female

2 28:58.7 9:20.8 Crain, Megan 132 33 female

3 32:52.7 10:36.3 Muniz, Val 160 35 female

Female (40-49)

Place Time Pace Name ID Age Gender

1 28:29.9 9:11.5 Tubbs, Ashley 139 40 female

2 35:44.3 11:31.7 Coffman, Missy 113 40 female

Female (50+)

Place Time Pace Name ID Age Gender

1 36:46.0 11:51.6 Krogman, Tamara 137 52 female

Overall Male Results

Place Time Pace Name ID Age Gender

1 18:25.2 5:56.5 Krogman, Benjamin 134 21 male

2 18:34.9 5:59.6 Danforth, Ben 164 22 male

3 18:55.7 6:06.3 Flanders, Case 110 19 male

4 19:53.5 6:25.0 Gudbrandson, Adam 130 23 male

5 20:19.0 6:33.2 Flanders, Peter 129 23 male

6 20:27.9 6:36.0 Warner, Josh 147 15 male

7 20:53.9 6:44.4 Harman, Jaden 115 36 male

8 21:30.0 6:56.1 Krogman, Jeremy 136 17 male

9 21:30.5 6:56.2 Coffman, Wes 128 15 male



10 22:22.2 7:12.9 Warner, Chad 146 43 male

11 23:23.4 7:32.7 Coffman, Josiah 150 16 male

12 23:35.9 7:36.7 Coffman, Ben 149 40 male

13 24:33.9 7:55.4 Porritt, Simon 117 38 male

14 25:14.5 8:08.5 Giegling, Ben 122 11 male

15 26:43.9 8:37.3 Giegling, David 124 8 male

16 26:47.7 8:38.6 Tubbs, Matt 143 11 male

17 26:54.2 8:40.7 Coffman, Daniel 109 12 male

18 26:54.5 8:40.8 Coffman, Barry 152 13 male

19 27:08.5 8:45.3 Coffman, Phillip 114 38 male

20 27:08.7 8:45.4 Giegling, Ryan 118 38 male

21 27:58.4 9:01.4 Krogman, Bryan 133 54 male

22 28:29.2 9:11.3 Tubbs, Grant 140 8 male

23 28:54.7 9:19.5 Koefoed, Dan 102 35 male

24 28:55.2 9:19.7 Koefoed, Levi 165 7 male

25 30:38.4 9:53.0 Tubbs, Jason 142 37 male

26 31:17.2 10:05.5 Coffman, Luke 151 11 male

27 31:22.5 10:07.2 Coffman, Casey 107 8 male

28 35:48.1 11:32.9 Johnson, Jim 158 44 male

29 38:03.6 12:16.6 Johnson, Ian 159 10 male

Male (10 and Under)

Place Time Pace Name ID Age Gender

1 26:43.9 8:37.3 Giegling, David 124 8 male

2 28:29.2 9:11.3 Tubbs, Grant 140 8 male

3 28:55.2 9:19.7 Koefoed, Levi 165 7 male

4 31:22.5 10:07.2 Coffman, Casey 107 8 male

5 38:03.6 12:16.6 Johnson, Ian 159 10 male



Male (11-14)

Place Time Pace Name ID Age Gender

1 25:14.5 8:08.5 Giegling, Ben 122 11 male

2 26:47.7 8:38.6 Tubbs, Matt 143 11 male

3 26:54.2 8:40.7 Coffman, Daniel 109 12 male

4 26:54.5 8:40.8 Coffman, Barry 152 13 male

5 31:17.2 10:05.5 Coffman, Luke 151 11 male

Male (15-19)

Place Time Pace Name ID Age Gender

1 18:55.7 6:06.3 Flanders, Case 110 19 male

2 20:27.9 6:36.0 Warner, Josh 147 15 male

3 21:30.0 6:56.1 Krogman, Jeremy 136 17 male

4 21:30.5 6:56.2 Coffman, Wes 128 15 male

5 23:23.4 7:32.7 Coffman, Josiah 150 16 male

Male (20-29)

Place Time Pace Name ID Age Gender

1 18:25.2 5:56.5 Krogman, Benjamin 134 21 male

2 18:34.9 5:59.6 Danforth, Ben 164 22 male

3 19:53.5 6:25.0 Gudbrandson, Adam 130 23 male

4 20:19.0 6:33.2 Flanders, Peter 129 23 male

Male (30-39)

Place Time Pace Name ID Age Gender

1 20:53.9 6:44.4 Harman, Jaden 115 36 male

2 24:33.9 7:55.4 Porritt, Simon 117 38 male



3 27:08.5 8:45.3 Coffman, Phillip 114 38 male

4 27:08.7 8:45.4 Giegling, Ryan 118 38 male

5 28:54.7 9:19.5 Koefoed, Dan 102 35 male

6 30:38.4 9:53.0 Tubbs, Jason 142 37 male

Male (40-49)

Place Time Pace Name ID Age Gender

1 22:22.2 7:12.9 Warner, Chad 146 43 male

2 23:35.9 7:36.7 Coffman, Ben 149 40 male

3 35:48.1 11:32.9 Johnson, Jim 158 44 male

Male (50+)

Place Time Pace Name ID Age Gender

1 27:58.4 9:01.4 Krogman, Bryan 133 54 male

Race timing with fsTimer - free, open source software for race timing. http://fstimer.org

http://fstimer.org/

